Resultatliste for Fjendslgbet 2017

Placering Nr. Navn

1

O 00 NO UL B WDN

P D DA DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRREPRRERRRPPRR
RPUOUNPOOOMNOODTODNWNPRPROOONIOOULDSWNROWOVONOOOUDSWNIERO

307 Tom Nijhuis

162 Per Henrik Christensen
258 Nicki Rasmussen

231 Preben Tougaard
223 Rikke Lykkegaard
241 Lucas Staal

233 Katrine Risvig

270 Daniel Brgns

262 Anders Kristiansen
325 Ole Bonne

240 Magnus Staal

242 René Staal

263 Kasper Lauridsen
213 Henry Davidsen

318 Daniel Barrett Danielsen
297 Anders Have Trankjeer
292 Emil Nielsen

294 Lene J. Nielsen

271 Niels-Age Brgns

275 Eva Hancock

276 Christian Jensen

298 Ryan Pedersen

324 Lars Johansen

214 Inge Marie Aksglaede
290 Valdemar Weller
291 Louis Funk

272 Lene Nielsen

269 Winnie Andersen
160 Birgitte Jensen

157 Else Andersen

202 Lone Christensen
267 Hanne Dunvald

163 Nina Nielsen

224 Kristina Boskovig
250 Ove Frederiksen

165 Annette Jeppesen
177 Elvi Engelsmann

158 Birgit Jensen

159 Lissi Boye

215 Helle Kudahl

252 Klara Alagic

254 Ronja Lgnstrup

312 Marie Hgjgaard Jensen
277 Thilde Evers

Klub
Viborg AM
Skive Kaserne

Houlkaer Lgb & Motion
Houlkaer Lgb & Motion

Houlkaer Lgb & Motion
Houlkaer Lgb & Motion

Sparkeer

Karup

Team Mgnsted
Team Mgnsted
Team Mgnsted

@K Lgbeklub
@K Lobeklub

@K Lobeklub
Sparkaer

Team Mgnsted
Team Mgnsted
@K Lobeklub

Sparkaer

4,8 km

Tid
17:35,9
18:13,2
19:33,9
20:40,4
20:50,3
21:05,7
21:07,6
22:44,6
23:24,7
24:41,4
25:35,7
25:38,4
27:10,7
27:20,3
29:12,4
29:14,7
29:38,2
29:39,5
29:47,2
30:33,9
30:40,9
30:45,7
30:47,0
30:50,2
31:41,4
31:43,4
32:36,8
32:38,5
32:53,4
33:15,4
33:17,1
33:18,7
33:47,6
34:09,2
34:27,7
34:45,7
35:18,5
35:46,5
35:50,0
36:02,3
42:07,6
42:08,8
48:38,9
48:43,2



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

278 Ditte Evers

295 Kasper Have Trankjzer
164 Edith Dahl

161 Kirsten Fisker

314 Rasmus Hgjgaard Jensen
293 Jonas Nielsen

253 Mia Jgnson

255 Emma Thomsen

303 Frida Engberg Haslev
302 Ellinor Engberg Krogh
296 Christina Trankjeer
313 Anne Hgjgaard Jensen
321 Solveig Trankjeer

299 Else Th. Pedersen

Stoholm
Stoholm

48:47,3
51:52,0
52:09,6
52:12,4
52:23,3
52:25,3
52:33,0
52:35,3
52:36,7
52:36,7
52:45,1
54:05,9
54:09,2
54:11,6



